No ok wh R

Black Hills Energy

City of New Hampton
Five Star Coop

Marco

Midwest Group Benefits
US Cellular

Visa

EMC Insurance Company

January bills
General Fund

gas
utilities

gas, diesel, supplies
copies

admin. Fees

cell phones
Boostmobile

TOTAL

Management Fund

workers comp deductible

6,771.07
7,862.57
5,448.87
284.06
541.50
37.64
42.79

$20,988.50

497.14



