January bills General Fund

1.	Black Hills Energy	gas		6,771.07
2.	City of New Hampton	utilities		7,862.57
3.	Five Star Coop	gas, diesel, supp	olies	5,448.87
4.	Marco	copies		284.06
5.	Midwest Group Benefits	admin. Fees		541.50
6.	US Cellular	cell phones		37.64
7.	Visa	Boostmobile		42.79
			TOTAL	\$20,988.50
			TOTAL	\$20,988.50

Management Fund

1. EMC Insurance Company workers comp deductible 497.14